
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

DEPARTMENT OF' SCIENTIFIC 

RESEARCH 

ORGANIZATION · ~ "Ji!,{.NCTIONS. 
' 



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

DEPARTMENT OF .SCIENTifiC~ 
RESEARCH 

ORGANIZATION AND FUNCTIONS 

.. 

PRINTED lN INDIA B!" TBB ILA!U.GER 
· GOVT. 01' INDIA PRESS, NEW DELBI 1949 



T4BLE 01' CONTENTS I' 

. Subjeot 

- Introdllotlon 

Oo111101l or Solantlflo & Indll8trial R........,h 

The National Laborawrlea . 
' 

• 

The DI'Part!"ent olSoieDtlfl:o Reaearoh ·• 

Adriaory Committee tor the Oo-ord!Datlon oiSolantlllo Work 

Organisation ofT811JD Work • • • • 

Prevention Of 1lDD~80'7 dupJioetJOD • I • •. 

. ' 

-

I' . 
• • 

PlawW>g ofN- Solantido Projeote hev!Dg a bearing on mora th'l" one M~ , , 

Indian SolantUio Llaleon Omoeln London. • 

.National Pror .. eonhlp • , • , • 

'• 
.. 

• 

jiolantl6o Sooletlealn India and Solantlflo ~In 'O'Diveraltleo and~~~ Institute& · 

.Awmlo E"""'J' "!>mmlsaion . 
• . f 

.Ap,.,..., ... l 

Cll!'lanlaotloD. orDap~mmt or&olantido ~h. 

Appon40.ll 

. IOmoara or the Departmmt of Soientillo Raeaaroh • 

Appanditt Ill 

• 

. 

• 

' 

• 
I 

'J.iat ofB-h IDatitutione and Loomed Sooietiaa whioh coma UDder the PurYiew ofthe Depart-. ' 

Page 

l 
• 

I 

G 

8 

p 

11 

11 

12 
"13 • 

16 

11 

.10 

20 

mont of8olenti6o ~. ~ • ' lll 


